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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 17  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Free Relay

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 1 Y A Relay SMHA 2/10/2024  1:25.13 F

Dylan T. Gallub (12) Christopher M. Sweeney (10)Tyler Gallub (10) Alex Trzaskowski (12)

Holden Stencel  (8) Noah Hutzler  (10) Robert J. Montusi  (12) Brennan Q. Morelli  (9)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 2 Y A Relay CONN 2/10/2024   1:25.28 F

Jack W. Milligan (12) Brayden P. Black (11)Declan T. Doran (10) Tristan J. Weingarten (12)

Carter M. Jones  (12) Preston N. Heany  (11) Dean Smith  (10) Aidan C. Godbout  (10)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 3 Y A Relay WM 2/10/2024   1:28.86 F

Thomas L. Miele (12) Owen M. Timm (11)Vinny Vinciguerra (12) Matthew Miele (11)

Ayush Mojumdar  (10) Brett T. Dixon  (11) Oliver F. Wu  (11)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 4 Y A Relay HHHKP 2/10/2024   1:32.09 F

Ernest Czeremcha (9) Matthew Fallis Eric Czeremcha (9) Dylan LeMieux (9)

Georgios Kavouras  (9) Harrison Zoccol  (12) Craig Eng  (11)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 5 Y A Relay NPCO 2/10/2024   1:32.29 F

Kyle T. Sundberg (11) Jasper J. Johnson (8)Oskar Sokolowski (11) Logan R. Decena (8)

Aiden J. Kim  (11) Jack S. Driscoll  (10) William W. Dwyer  (9) Noah C. Baker  (8)

2024 League 2 Championship Boys 6 Y A Relay WI 2/1/2024   1:32.47 F

William P. DeWitt (10) Colin J. Stueber (9)Braden B. Felix (10) Markos Prokopiou (12)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 7 Y A Relay SACH 2/10/2024   1:34.13 F

Thomas J. Koeppel (12) Jonathan D. Blatt (11)Dylan Nuzzi (12) Brayden T. Savas (11)

Kevin M. Bowman  (12) James P. Mozian  (11) Gabriel Cortes  (10) Connor Frank  (8)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 8 Y A Relay HHWJ 2/10/2024   1:35.06 F

Lucas Spagnolleti (12) Alex J. Maddalena (10)Parker Z. Eisner (9) Gavin G. Deegan (11)

Patrick S. O'Brien  (10) Nicholas J. Vapnyar  (9) Samuel B. Klaaren  (10) Liam A. O'Hanlon  (10)

2024 League 2 Championship Boys 9 Y A Relay EH 2/1/2024   1:36.06 F

Jack O'Sullivan (12) Liam Knight (10)Nick Chavez (9) Emmet McCormac (12)

Zeb Ryan  (10) Wyatt Smith  (11)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 10 Y A Relay SBB 2/10/2024   1:39.12 F

Rafferty F. Hasher (11) Ryan D. Cameron (10)Jesse Dietz (11) Cliff J. Travis (10)

Finn A. Cameron  (09)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 11 Y A Relay DPNB 2/10/2024   1:40.82 F

Anthony Prevete (SR) Daniel Arrascue (FR)Tyler Romero (SR) Talon J. Silverstein (FR)

Marcus Simo  (SO) Thomas Wesnofske  (SO)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 12 Y A Relay BRBS 2/10/2024   1:41.92 F

James Bast (08) Jayden Ocasio (12)Luca Defranco (11) Jack Tregarthen (10)

2024 League 2 Championship Boys 13 Y A Relay CI 2/1/2024   1:54.51 F

Tyler Wilson (11) Alan Ochoa (12)Jario Lopez Garcia (11) Emanuel Castro (11)

Lindenhurst at West Islip 14 Y A Relay LINDY 12/12/2023   2:02.43 F

Thomas Foltynski (9) Lukian Kolpynski (9)Maximillion Kharchenko (10) Justin Gries (10)

Men  200 Medley Relay

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 1 Y A Relay SMHA 2/10/2024   1:36.07 F

Alex Trzaskowski (12) Tyler Gallub (10)Christopher M. Sweeney (10) Dylan T. Gallub (12)

Noah Hutzler  (10) Brennan Q. Morelli  (9) Robert J. Montusi  (12) Holden Stencel  (8)

Conn vs smha 2 Y A Relay CONN 1/3/2024   1:37.21 F

Tristan J. Weingarten (12) Jack W. Milligan (12)Max Schwalm (10) Declan T. Doran (10)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 3 Y A Relay WI 2/10/2024   1:37.36 F

William P. DeWitt (10) Markos Prokopiou (12)Colin J. Stueber (9) Braden B. Felix (10)

Sbb vs WM 4 Y B Relay WM 1/26/2024   1:39.05 F

Vinny Vinciguerra (12) Matthew Miele (11)Kevin E. Duong Owen M. Timm (11)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 5 Y A Relay HHWJ 2/10/2024   1:39.13 F

Evan Creter (11) Patrick S. O'Brien (10)Lucas Spagnolleti (12) Liam A. O'Hanlon (10)

Nicholas J. Vapnyar  (9) Adam Mosa  (10) Alex J. Maddalena  (10) Maximilien G. Leroy  (11)

HHHKP vs HHWJ 6 Y A Relay HHHKP 1/9/2024   1:41.63 F

Tyler Wong (11) Jared Gallegos (11)Ernest Czeremcha (9) Matthew Steinberg (10)
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Time P/F/S Relay

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 7 Y A Relay SACH 2/10/2024   1:43.06 F

Thomas J. Koeppel (12) Brayden T. Savas (11)Gabriel Cortes (10) Dylan Nuzzi (12)

Connor Frank  (8) Kevin M. Bowman  (12) James P. Mozian  (11) Harrison W. Brown  (12)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 8 Y A Relay NPCO 2/10/2024   1:43.42 F

Milo Marrero (8) Jasper J. Johnson (8)Kyle T. Sundberg (11) Logan R. Decena (8)

Noah C. Baker  (8) William W. Dwyer  (9) Aiden J. Kim  (11) Oskar Sokolowski  (11)

SBB vs Conn 9 Y A Relay SBB 11/28/2023   1:49.32 F

Matthew F. DeGraff (09) Rafferty F. Hasher (11)Jesse Dietz (11) Michael Canceleri (12)

EH V DP 10 Y A Relay EH 12/7/2023   1:53.19 F

Liam Knight (10) Emmet McCormac (12)Nick Chavez (9) Owen Robins (12)

EH V DP 11 Y A Relay DPNB 12/7/2023   1:53.33 F

Anthony Prevete (SR) Talon J. Silverstein (FR)Daniel Arrascue (FR) Tyler Romero (SR)

BRBS v CI 12 Y A Relay BRBS 12/11/2023   1:57.21 F

Joseph Farrell (08) James Bast (08)Luca Defranco (11) Jack Tregarthen (10)

BRBS v CI 13 Y A Relay CI 12/11/2023   2:15.22 F

Alan Ochoa (12) Jario Lopez Garcia (11)Emanuel Castro (11) Tyler Wilson (11)

lindy vs ci 14 Y A Relay LINDY 12/7/2023   2:16.07 F

Ivan Bilous (10) Justin Gries (10)Thomas Foltynski (9) Maximillion Kharchenko (10)

Men  400 Free Relay

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 1 Y A Relay CONN 2/10/2024   3:11.21 F

Tristan J. Weingarten (12) Max Schwalm (10)Declan T. Doran (10) Jack W. Milligan (12)

Dean Smith  (10) Brayden P. Black  (11) Carter M. Jones  (12) Aidan C. Godbout  (10)

Deer Park-North Babylon vs Smithtown-Hauppaug 2 Y A Relay SMHA 1/10/2024 x 3:16.32 F

Dylan T. Gallub (12) Christopher M. Sweeney (10)Alex Trzaskowski (12) Tyler Gallub (10)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 3 Y A Relay HHWJ 2/10/2024   3:16.88 F

Lucas Spagnolleti (12) Liam A. O'Hanlon (10)Maximilien G. Leroy (11) Evan Creter (11)

Parker Z. Eisner  (9) Alex J. Maddalena  (10) Samuel B. Klaaren  (10) Nicholas J. Vapnyar  (9)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 4 Y A Relay WM 2/10/2024   3:19.82 F

Bora Karaosmanoglu (10) Thomas L. Miele (12)Owen M. Timm (11) Vinny Vinciguerra (12)

Brett T. Dixon  (11) Ayush Mojumdar  (10) Oliver F. Wu  (11)

HHHKP vs HHWJ 5 Y A Relay HHHKP 1/9/2024 x 3:25.88 F

Matthew Steinberg (10) Tyler Wong (11)Eric Czeremcha (9) Jared Gallegos (11)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 6 Y A Relay WI 2/10/2024   3:29.12 F

Markos Prokopiou (12) William P. DeWitt (10)Michael P. Johnson (12) Colin J. Stueber (9)

2024 League 1 Championship 7 Y A Relay SACH 1/31/2024   3:33.39 F

Brayden T. Savas (11) James P. Mozian (11)Dylan Nuzzi (12) Thomas J. Koeppel (12)

Andrew P. Metzger  (12) Harrison W. Brown  (12) Christopher J. Schilling Jr.  (9) Thomas J. Purga  (11)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 8 Y A Relay NPCO 2/10/2024   3:34.25 F

Noah C. Baker (8) Jack S. Driscoll (10)Oskar Sokolowski (11) Aiden J. Kim (11)

Jasper J. Johnson  (8) Kyle T. Sundberg  (11) Logan R. Decena  (8) Milo Marrero  (8)

2024 Section XI Championship #240288-OB 9 Y A Relay EH 2/10/2024   3:34.79 F

Liam Knight (10) Owen Robins (12)Wyatt Smith (11) Emmet McCormac (12)

Nick Chavez  (9) Ben Kriegsman  (9) Cristian Sigua  (11) Abe Stillman  (11)

2024 League 2 Championship Boys 10 Y A Relay SBB 2/1/2024   3:47.17 F

Jesse Dietz (11) Finn A. Cameron (09)Ryan D. Cameron (10) Cliff J. Travis (10)

Rafferty F. Hasher  (11) Michael Canceleri  (12)

2024 League 1 Championship 11 Y A Relay BRBS 1/31/2024   3:51.16 F

Jayden Ocasio (12) Jack Tregarthen (10)Luca Defranco (11) James Bast (08)

Deer Park-North Babylon vs Smithtown-Hauppaug 12 Y A Relay DPNB 1/10/2024   3:55.36 F

Daniel Arrascue (FR) Anthony Prevete (SR)Thomas Wesnofske (SO) Talon J. Silverstein (FR)

BRBS v CI 13 Y A Relay CI 12/11/2023   4:36.83 F

Jario Lopez Garcia (11) Emanuel Castro (11)Alan Ochoa (12) Tyler Wilson (11)

lindy vs ci 14 Y A Relay LINDY 12/7/2023  5:27.20 F

Ivan Bilous (10) Kendrick Romero (10)Lukian Kolpynski (9) Thomas Foltynski (9)


